Please confirm receipt as i believe a callback is not necessary 
Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York, NY 10065 

Meiraorandum 

Jane , .113 Morgan 

Front: Harty Beller 

Date. April 30, 201i 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Dollars & 00/100 ($1,600.00) from the 
above account to: 

For credit to: First Bank 

ABA #: 221571473 

For further credit to: Scott Graf 

Account #: 590006849 

Reference: April 2012